



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKV 7313E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BONNET	REPLACED	958.10	780.00
1	FRONT BONNET EMBLEM	REPLACED	47.32	47.32
1	FRONT BONNET SEAL	REPLACED	32.10	32.10
2	FRONT BONNET RUBBER STOPPER @\$16.30	REPLACED	32.60	32.60
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK	REPLACED	112.65	112.65
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK CABLE	REPLACED	86.50	86.50
1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	REPLACED	403.50	250.00
1	FRONT BONNET STAND	REPLACED	24.38	24.38
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE @\$58.50	REPLACED	117.00	117.00
1	FRONT GRILLE	REPLACED	407.00	407.00
1	FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH	REPLACED	112.60	112.60
2	FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY @\$1239.50	REPLACED	2,479.00	2,479.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP CONTROL UNIT RH	REPLACED	441.63	396.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP BULB RH	REPLACED	117.20	30.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	REPLACED	641.50	641.50
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	REPLACED	451.60	350.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	REPLACED	79.50	79.50
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE @\$37.62	SERVICEABLE	75.24	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP @\$285.60	O/S REPLACED	571.20	220.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH @\$59.70	REPLACED	119.40	119.40
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$42.20	REPLACED	84.40	84.40
2	FRONT FENDER @\$968.60	REPLACED	1,937.20	868.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD @\$169.20	O/S REPLACED	338.40	169.20
2	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL @\$455.20	REPLACED (1PC ONLY)	910.40	400.00
1	FRONT CHASSIS FRAME RH	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	544.60	-
1	FRONT DOOR RH	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,295.60	-
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	REPLACED	481.60	250.00
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING RH	SERVICEABLE	155.20	-
1	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	SERVICEABLE	465.00	-

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI20004572/Qsf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT LOWER ARM BALL JOINT RH	SERVICEABLE	182.60	-
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	SERVICEABLE	481.20	-
1	FRONT WHEEL HUB RH	REPLACED	189.60	189.60
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH	REPLACED	130.60	130.60
1	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT RH	SERVICEABLE	1,365.00	-
1	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR	SERVICEABLE	245.00	-
1	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK RH	SERVICEABLE	89.95	-
1	FRONT STEERING TIE ROD END RH	SERVICEABLE	126.80	-
1	FRONT BRACE PANEL	REPLACED	91.20	91.20
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	REPLACED	1,155.60	986.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	REPLACED	191.80	191.80
2	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH @\$49.50	SERVICEABLE	99.00	-
2	HORN @\$125.00	SERVICEABLE	250.00	-
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	REPLACED	1,526.80	1,428.00
1	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE	SERVICEABLE	526.50	-
1	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	SERVICEABLE	686.30	-
1	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	REPLACED	282.90	282.90
1	AIR CON COMPRESSOR PUMP	REPLACED	2,433.10	1,678.00
1	ALTERNATOR PUMP	REPLACED	2,609.23	1,336.00
1	RADIATOR ASSY	REPLACED	2,268.64	1,760.00
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	REPLACED	182.60	182.60
2	RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING @\$28.50	SERVICEABLE	57.00	-
1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	REPLACED	58.60	58.60
1	RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE	SERVICEABLE	56.50	-
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	REPLACED	264.30	264.30
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE 1	REPLACED	185.20	185.20
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE 2	REPLACED	236.80	185.20
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR 1	SERVICEABLE	555.60	-
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR 2	SERVICEABLE	555.60	-
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	REPEATED	142.60	-
1	AIR CLEANER INTAKE DUCT	REPLACED	126.60	126.60
1	AIR CLEANER BOX	REPLACED	316.20	250.00
1	BATTERY BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	82.50	-

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI20004572/Qsf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BATTERY TRAY	SERVICEABLE	89.60	-
1	OIL FILTER HOUSING	REPLACED	172.00	172.00
1	ABS PUMP ASSY	REPLACED	4,685.60	3,905.00
1	SET ABS PUMP PIPE	SERVICEABLE	317.20	-
1	ENGINE MOUNTING RH	REPLACED	265.50	265.50
1	ENGINE MOUNTING - FRONT	SERVICEABLE	212.60	-
1	ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET - FRONT CENTER	SERVICEABLE	142.65	-
1	ENGINE MOUNTING LH	SERVICEABLE	290.50	-
1	ENGINE UNDERCOVER	SERVICEABLE	265.20	-
1	WASHER TANK	REPLACED	142.20	142.20
2	WASHER TANK MOTOR @\$89.95	SERVICEABLE	179.90	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-9,509.32	-5,475.11
			28,527.97	16,425.34
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	SET FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SN)	REPLACED	44.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)	REPLACED	36.00	20.00
1	ALTERNATOR PUMP BELT (SN) (50%)	REPLACED	55.00	27.50
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	REPLACED	45.00	30.00
2	SETS FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP @44.00 (SN)	REPLACED	88.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)	REPLACED	50.00	45.00
1	FRONT WHEEL SPORT RIM RH (SN)	REPLACED	450.00	450.00
1	FRONT TYRE RH (SN) (50%)	REPLACED	280.00	140.00
1	BRAKE FLUID (SN)	REPLACED	30.00	30.00
4	LTRS ATF OIL @\$20.00 (SN)	REPLACED	80.00	80.00
			1,158.00	882.50
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TOWING CHARGE.		100.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE.		550.00	350.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIX ABS PUMP & RESET ABS BRAKE SYSTEM.		180.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIX ENGINE & GEARBOX.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
	TO CHECK FRONT ELECTRICAL WIRING & REFOCUS HEADLAMP.		50.00	30.00

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI20004572/Qsf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DIAGNOSE & RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR.		380.00	50.00
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	60.00
	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING.		200.00	80.00
	TO RESPRAY PAINTING &ETC.		1,800.00	1,200.00
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE & REPLACING ABOVE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT CHASSIS FRAME RH AND FRONT DOOR RH.		2,200.00	1,200.00
			5,930.00	3,110.00
GRAND TOTAL			35,615.97	20,417.84

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				9,500.00
---	--	--	--	-----------------

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI20004572/Qsf3e2-1

MARKET VALUE: \$63,000.00(EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$52,063.00=NETT VALUE: \$10,937.00

OI SUN PIN

Asst. Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.